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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Utility Structure Adjustment Programs-South, Far South, Central, and North Area (MBI-1) 

SPECIFICATION NO:  1239596 (South Area), 1239639 (Far South Area), 1239549 (North Area), and 1239991 (Central Area)                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  February 21, 2023, at 10:00 a.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Luis Bejar-Luis.Bejar@cityofchicago.org 

                                                                                                                                                         
 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-7284 

Conan Chan CDOT Conan.Chan@CityofChicago.Org 312-742-8022 

Eusebio Islas CDOT Eusebio.Islas@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-1757 

Lynnette Terrell DPS Lynnette.Terrell@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-7664 

Nicholas Stolte Trans Mart Inc. NStolte@Transmartinc.com  

Jack T. Ringness Civiltech Inc. JRingness@Civiltechinc.Com 630-878-7715 

Arpan Chaudhary PD Feng AChaudhary@PDFeng.com  

Pedro D. Florez PD Feng Pedro.Florez@PDFeng.com  
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